KICKER BOYS - DIVISION A

Midd1-Cohen Brothers/Royal
Fral-Wertz Tree Farm/Green
Way1-Amplify AV/Black&Lime

HOME
August 27th, 2016
Fral-Wertz Tree Farm
Midd1-Cohen Brothers

Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.

August 28th, 2016
CM2-Enright Plumbing
CM1-T&T Design
September 1st, 2016
Wayl-Amplify AV

MVS FINAL SCHEDULE 2016

CM1-T&T Design/Neon Yellow
CM2-Enright Plumbing/Royal

Mon1-Girdwood/Navy
AWAY

CM1-T&T Design

CM2-Enright Plumbing

Wayl-Amplify AV

Fral-Wertz Tree Farm
Wayl-Amplify AV

Mon1-Girdwood Ortho

**NO GAMES LABOR DAY WEEKEND**

September 10th, 2016
Fral-Wertz Tree Farm
Wayl-Amplify AV
CM1-T&T Design
September 11th, 2016
Wayl-Amplify AV
CM1-T&T Design
September 17th, 2016

Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.

Wayl-Amplify AV
CM1-T&T Design
September 24th, 2016
Midd1-Cohen Brothers
CM2-Enright Plumbing

Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.

September 25th, 2016
CM1-T&T Design
CM2-Enright Plumbing
October 1st, 2016
Midd1-Cohen Brothers
Fral-Wertz Tree Farm
CM2-Enright Plumbing
October 4th, 2016
Midd1-Cohen Brothers
October 8th, 2016

Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.

October 5th, 2016

Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.

October 15th, 2016
Wayl-Amplify AV
Fral-Wertz Tree Farm
October 22nd, 2016
CM2-Enright Plumbing
Midd1-Cohen Brothers
Fral-Wertz Tree Farm

Midd1-Cohen Brothers
CM2-Enright Plumbing
Mon1-Girdwood Ortho

Midd1-Cohen Brothers
CM2-Enright Plumbing

CM2-Enright Plumbing
Fral-Wertz Tree Farm
Midd1-Cohen Brothers

Fral-Wertz Tree Farm
Wayl-Amplify AV
CM1-T&T Design

Fral-Wertz Tree Farm
Midd1-Cohen Brothers

Way1l-Amplify AV
Mon1-Girdwood Ortho
CM1-T&T Design
Mon1-Girdwood Ortho
Midd1-Cohen Brothers

Fral-Wertz Tree Farm

CM1-T&T Design
CM2-Enright Plumbing

Mon1-Girdwood Ortho
CM1-T&T Design
Wayl-Amplify AV

Middletown
Franklin
Waynesville
Clinton Massie
Monroe
TIME

10:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
2:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
1:30 p.m.

11:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

FIELD

S/K1
K
S/K

Kicker
Kicker

S/K 1
1
Kicker

1
Kicker

S/K
1
Kicker

K
Kicker
S/K

Kicker
Kicker

K
S/K1
Kicker
Jacot

S/K

S/K

1
S/K1

Kicker
K
S/K 1



