KICKER BOYS - DIVISION A	MVS FINAL SCHEDULE 2016		
Midd1-Cohen Brothers/Royal	CM1-T&T Design/Neon Yellow	Middletown Franklin	
Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm/Green	CM2-Enright Plumbing/Royal	Waynesville	
Way1-Amplify AV/Black&Lime	Mon1-Girdwood/Navy	Clinton Massie	
, 1,, ,, ,		Monroe	
HOME	AWAY	TIME	FIELD
August 27th, 2016			
Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	CM1-T&T Design	10:30 a.m.	S/K 1
Midd1-Cohen Brothers	CM2-Enright Plumbing	10:00 a.m.	K
Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.	Way1-Amplify AV	3:00 p.m.	S/K
August 28th, 2016			
CM2-Enright Plumbing	Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	1:00 p.m.	Kicker
CM1-T&T Design	Way1-Amplify AV	2:30 p.m.	Kicker
September 1st, 2016			
Way1-Amplify AV	Mon1-Girdwood Ortho	6:00 p.m.	1
**NO GAMES LABOR DAY WEEKEND	)**		
September 10th, 2016		4.00	0.44.4
Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	Midd1-Cohen Brothers	1:30 p.m.	S/K 1
Way1-Amplify AV	CM2-Enright Plumbing	12:00 p.m.	1
CM1-T&T Design	Mon1-Girdwood Ortho	2:30 p.m.	Kicker
September 11th, 2016	Naidal Cabar Drathan	2.20	1
Way1-Amplify AV	Midd1-Cohen Brothers	2:30 p.m.	1
CM1-T&T Design September 17th, 2016	CM2-Enright Plumbing	2:30 p.m.	Kicker
Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.	CM2-Enright Plumbing	1:30 p.m.	S/K
Way1-Amplify AV	Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	10:30 a.m.	3/K 1
CM1-T&T Design	Midd1-Cohen Brothers	12:00 p.m.	Kicker
September 24th, 2016	Wildu1-Conen brothers	12.00 p.m.	KICKEI
Midd1-Cohen Brothers	Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	10:00 a.m.	K
CM2-Enright Plumbing	Way1-Amplify AV	2:30 p.m.	Kicker
Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.	CM1-T&T Design	1:30 p.m.	S/K
September 25th, 2016	<b>-</b>		-,
CM1-T&T Design	Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	2:30 p.m.	Kicker
CM2-Enright Plumbing	Midd1-Cohen Brothers	4:00 p.m.	Kicker
October 1st, 2016		'	
Midd1-Cohen Brothers	Way1-Amplify AV	10:00 a.m.	K
Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	Mon1-Girdwood Ortho	10:30 a.m.	S/K 1
CM2-Enright Plumbing	CM1-T&T Design	12:30 p.m.	Kicker
October 4th, 2016	Ü	'	
Midd1-Cohen Brothers	Mon1-Girdwood Ortho	7:30 p.m.	Jacot
October 8th, 2016		•	
Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.	Midd1-Cohen Brothers	12:00 p.m.	S/K
October 5th, 2016			
Mon1-Girdwood Ortho.	Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	6:00 p.m.	S/K
October 15th, 2016			
Way1-Amplify AV	CM1-T&T Design	10:30 a.m.	1
Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	CM2-Enright Plumbing	1:30 p.m.	S/K 1
October 22nd, 2016			
CM2-Enright Plumbing	Mon1-Girdwood Ortho	11:30 p.m.	Kicker
Midd1-Cohen Brothers	CM1-T&T Design	10:00 a.m.	K
Fra1-Wertz Tree Farm	Way1-Amplify AV	10:30 a.m.	S/K 1